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Competitor(s)

Makayla Hodge
Laura Grohovac
Darian Murgatroyd
Baylee Hopwo
Metea Marr
Veronique Beaudet
Karlie Shambrook
Natalie McFall
Avalon Grass

Paris Hanke

Moira Barker
Danielle Harper
Elizabeth Kitney
Jennifer Wong

Club

Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Port McNeill FSC

Duncan Skating Club

Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Port McNeill FSC

Juan De Fuca Skating Club
Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Fuller Lake Skating Club
Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Juan de Fuca Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:

10-Feb-2013

2013 Vancouver Island Region Championships

Section

BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT
BC/YT

11:28:25AM

Victoria, BC
Feb. 8, 2013 to Feb. 10, 2013

STAR4 Girls (13+ Group 1)

Category Result Summary

16.65
14.84
14.11
13.90
13.82
13.80
13.51
13.20
12.46
12.45
12.06
11.95
11.44

16.65
14.84
14.11
13.90
13.82
13.80
13.51
13.20
12.46
12.45
12.06
11.95
11.44

Controller Signature




